
Puri - Palasa Rath Yatra MEMU Special/08550XX - MEMU - ECoR 
PURI/Puri to PSA/Palasa 

6h 30m - 263 km - 41 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 18:30 0 1 0 37 5 ECoR
2 MLT Malatipatpur 18:42 18:44 2m 0 1 7 60 10 ECoR
3 JKDP Janakadeipur 18:47 18:49 2m 0 1 10 91 13 ECoR
4 SIL Sakhi Gopal 18:53 18:55 2m 0 1 16 83 10 ECoR
5 BRST Bir Purushottampur 18:59 19:01 2m 0 1 22 45 12 ECoR
6 JPRD Jenapur Road PH 19:06 19:08 2m 0 1 26 36 10 ECoR
7 DEG Delang 19:13 19:15 2m 0 1 29 72 9 ECoR
8 KASR Kanas Road 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 32 71 8 ECoR
9 MWQ Motari 19:23 19:25 2m 0 1 36 81 12 ECoR
10 HPGM Haripurgram Junction 19:29 19:31 2m 0 1 41 104 ECoR
11 ARGL Argul P.H. 19:34 19:36 2m 0 1 46 59 ECoR
12 KPXR Kaipadar Road 19:40 19:42 2m 0 1 50 91 21 ECoR
13 DLMH Dhauli Muhan 19:45 19:47 2m 0 1 55 82 22 ECoR
14 TAP Tapang 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 59 91 15 ECoR
15 GLBA Golabai 19:55 19:57 2m 0 1 64 81 13 ECoR
16 NKP Nirakarpur 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 68 84 ECoR
17 BSDP Bhusandpur 20:07 20:09 2m 0 1 75 84 19 ECoR
18 MKTP Mukteswar PH 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 80 87 13 ECoR
19 KAPG Kalupara Ghat 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 85 67 10 ECoR
20 KUU Kuhuri 20:26 20:28 2m 0 1 91 80 27 ECoR
21 GNGD Gangadharpur 20:34 20:36 2m 0 1 99 77 21 ECoR
22 SLZ Solari 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 104 78 17 ECoR
23 BALU Balugaon 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 112 87 9 ECoR
24 CLKA Chilka 20:55 20:57 2m 0 1 119 78 25 ECoR
25 KLJI Kalijai 21:01 21:03 2m 0 1 125 71 12 ECoR
26 KIT Khallikot 21:07 21:09 2m 0 1 129 85 ECoR
27 RBA Rambha 21:17 21:19 2m 0 1 141 83 14 ECoR
28 HMA Humma 21:27 21:29 2m 0 1 152 94 20 ECoR
29 GAM Ganjam 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 158 96 9 ECoR
30 CAPC Chatrapur Court 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 166 27 33 ECoR
31 CAP Chatrapur 21:44 21:46 2m 0 1 167 89 ECoR
32 NRSP Narasimhapura 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 173 100 ECoR
33 JNP Jagannathpur 21:56 21:58 2m 0 1 180 75 27 ECoR
34 BAM Brahmapur 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 188 81 20 ECoR
35 GTA Golanthra 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 199 64 29 ECoR
36 SLRD Surla Road 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 204 64 18 ECoR
37 IPM Ichchapuram 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 213 101 22 ECoR
38 JPI Jhadupudi 22:44 22:46 2m 0 1 225 74 37 ECoR
39 SPT Sompeta 22:51 22:53 2m 0 1 231 114 47 ECoR
40 BAV Baruva 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 240 112 15 ECoR
41 MMS Mandasa Road 23:05 23:07 2m 0 1 250 57 30 ECoR
42 SUDV Summadevi 23:14 23:16 2m 0 1 256 4 58 ECoR
43 PSA Palasa 01:00 0 2 263 - 24 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (09:40)

May 21 2024 (09:40)

1

1


